
BINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL 2024-25
~The Maximum Aggregate per year for each student is $7,000. (Includes all fees, travel, camps & clinics)

~All fees listed are the maximum amounts charged per student for each class or school sponsored/supported activity. 
  Actual amount charged may be less.

GENERAL SCHOOL FEES CTE Required Optional

CTE BUSINESS & MARKETING Required Optional

CTE FACS Required Optional

ART Required Optional

CTE HEALTH SCIENCE Required Optional

FINE ARTS Required Optional EXTRACURRICULAR ATHLETIC FEES Required Optional

LANGUAGE ARTS Required Optional

MUSIC Required Optional

PERFORMING ARTS Required Optional

Continued

Advanced Level Elective Class Fee Up to $30.00 Event Planning & Management $5.00

*AP Testing Fee (As determined by the CollegeBoard) Up to $105.00 Intro to Health Science $42.00

Banquets $20.00  Film Photography 1 $20.00

Basic Registration Fee Up to $80.00 Film Photography 2 $30.00

Calculator Rental Fee $20.00 Photography 1 & 2 $10.00

Cap & Gown $40.00 Electronics 1 $5.00

Chromebook Daily Rental $5.00 Robotics 1 $5.00

Class Changes (non-essential, student requested) $5.00 Robotics 2 $10.00

Clubs - Approved Non-Curricular Clubs (renewed annually) $20.00 Robotics Team 1&2 $30.00 $20.00

Clubs - CTSO/Curricular Clubs (ongoing) $40.00 Video Production $10.00

*Concurrent Enrollment Application Fee $45.00 Welding Entry $80.00

*Concurrent Enrollment $5.00 Per Credit Tuition Fee (Per Course) $20.00 Welding Intermediate $130.00

Credit Recovery Quarter (.25) Credit Class $35.00 Welding Academy $260.00

Dances & Proms $40.00 Woods 1 Up to $200

Driver Education $140.00 Woods 2/CMGT 1200 Up to $500

Driver Education Summer Session $160.00 Woods 3 Up to $180

Driver Education Additional Driving Skills Test $20.00

Enrichment Labs (after school AP programs) $35.00 *Business Leadership $5.00 $55.00

Entry Level Elective Class Fee Up to $20.00 *Business Management / BUS 1010 $5.00 $55.00

Field Trip Experience Up to $15.00 Entrepreneurship $5.00

Field Trip Transportation Fee Up to $5.00 *Entrepreneurship Academy $50.00

Fitness for Life Competency Test $35.00 Fianance 1050 $77.50

Fitness for Life Make-up Test $35.00 Financial Literacy $5.00

Food Handlers Permit $25.00 Marketing 1030 Concurrent Enrollment $55.00

Jordan Symphony Orchestra $100.00 *Retailing & Customer Service $85.00

Musical Instrument Rental (per instrument) $80.00

Non-District Test Proctoring $35.00 Baking & Pastry $20.00 $40.00

Online Recovery Credit Fee $50.00 Culinary 1 $20.00 $40.00

Online Summer Credit Fee $50.00 Culinary Arts 2 $30.00 $90.00

*Parking Boot $75.00 Sewing Construction & Textiles 1 $10.00 $57.00

*Parking Citations $20.00 Sewing Construction & Textiles 2 $15.00 $77.00

Parking Permit $20.00 Sewing Construction & Textiles 3 $20.00 $50.00

Plays, Musicals, Concerts $10.00 Early Childhood Education 1 $10.00

*Visa (F-1) Student Application Processing Fee $150.00 Early Childhood Education 2 & 3 (Preschool) $55.00 $40.00

Yearbook $50.00 Fashion Design $5.00

Foods 1 $20.00 $25.00

AP Art 2D Design & AP Art Drawing $30.00 Interior Design 1010 $20.00

AP 3D Studio Art $30.00 Pro Start 1 & 2 $30.00 $90.00

Calligraphy $20.00

Calligraphy 2 $30.00 Behavioral Health $10.00

Ceramics 1 & 2 $20.00 *HTHS 1110/1111 $100.00

Ceramics - Advanced $30.00 Intro to EMR/HTMS 2300 $42.00 $45.00

Commercial Art 1 $20.00 *Medical Anatomy and Physiology/HTHS 1104 $15.00 $45.00

Drawing 1 $20.00 Medical Forensics $15.00

Drawing 2 $30.00 $40.00

Painting 1 $20.00 *Sports Medicine/RHS 2175 $199.00

Painting 2 $30.00 Case Studies-HTHS 1120 $45.00

Musical Theatre $30.00 Baseball $600.00 $180.00

Theatre 1 & 2 $20.00 Basketball - Boys $925.00 $50.00

Theatre 3 & 4 $30.00 Basketball - Girls $725.00 $25.00

Theatre Design/Stage Craft Technology $25.00 Cheerleaders $1,670.00 $630.00

Film Studies $30.00 Cross Country - Boys & Girls $199.00 $50.00

Drill $2,235.00 $330.00

Debate 1 $20.00 Football $715.00 $160.00

Debate 2 $30.00 Golf- Boys $900.00 $225.00

Golf - Girls $670.00 $50.00

Guitar 1 & 2 $25.00 Lacrosse - Boys $665.00

Lacrosse - Girls $522.00

Advanced Percussion/Jazz Band/Intermediate Percussion/Jazz
Lab $80.00 $80.00 Soccer - Boys $500.00 $294.00

Symphonic Band $80.00 $355.00 Soccer - Girls $315.00 $540.00

*Medical Terminology/HTHS 1101 Concurrent



PERFORMING ARTS Required Optional EXTRACURRICULAR ATHLETIC FEES Required Optional

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITY FEES Required Optional

PHYSICAL EDUCATION Required Optional

SOCIAL STUDIES Required Optional

CTSO CLUBS Required Optional

WORLD LANGUAGE Required Optional

CURRICULAR CLUBS Required Optional

NON-CURRICULAR CLUBS Required Optional

CTE Required Optional

OTHER FEES Required Optional

Continued Continued

Band 2 Concert $80.00 $355.00 Softball $686.00 $420.00

Choir - A'Capella $80.00 $150.00 Swimming - Boys & Girls $315.00 $395.00

Choir - Cantatrice $80.00 $150.00 Tennis - Boys $300.00 $75.00

Choir - Belle Voci $230.00 $430.00 Tennis - Girls $300.00 $150.00

Choir - Madgrigals $80.00 $580.00 Track & Field - Boys & Girls $219.00

Choir - Bravado $80.00 $150.00 Volleyball - Boys $600.00 $20.00

Orchestra 2 & 3 $80.00 $680.00 Volleyball - Girls $490.00 $60.00

Symphony - Early Morning $100.00 Wrestling - Boys $660.00

Dance 1 & 2 $10.00 Wrestling - Girls $700.00

Dance 3 $30.00 $100.00

Dance Company $30.00 Ballroom Dance Team $845.00 $250.00

Hip Hop 1 & 2 $10.00 Dance Company $910.00 $100.00

Social Ballroom 1 & 2 $10.00 Debate $110.00 $410.00

Social Ballroom (Team) $30.00 Drama - Musical Play Production $60.00 $400.00

Musical Theatre Dance $20.00 Esports $250.00

Band - Marching $480.00 $230.00

Fit for Life $10.00 Colorguard (Marching Band Season) $675.00 $150.00

Lifetime Fitness $10.00 Winter Colorguard $525.00 $150.00

Team Sports $10.00 Winter Drumline $575.00 $150.00

Yoga $20.00 Theatre-Spring Play $40.00

Yearbook $18.00

AP World History $10.00

DECA CTSO $25.00 $380.00

ASL 1 & 2 $16.00 FBLA CTSO $25.00 $380.00

ASL 3 $30.00 FCCLA CTSO $15.00 $385.00

ASL Lab $20.00 FFA CTSO $20.00 $195.00

Chinese 1, 2 & 3 $20.00 $15.00 HOSA CTSO $40.00 $340.00

Chinese AP & Bridge $30.00 $15.00 SKILLS USA CTSO $40.00 $155.00

French 1, 2 & 3H $15.00 TSA CTSO $20.00 $165.00

German 1, 2 & 3 $5.00

Latinos In Action $20.00 Drama  Club/Improv $40.00

Spanish AP $5.00 First Robotics $30.00 $20.00

Spanish 1 & 2 $5.00 French Club $20.00

Spanish 2 & 3 $5.00 Hope Squad $10.00 $85.00

Spanish 4 $5.00 Symphony Club $25.00

Spanish 1010/1020 & Bridge

Bingham Buddies $15.00

3D Graphics $5.00 $15.00 Dino Club $10.00

Intro to Auto-AUSV 1000 $20.00 $55.00 Golden Gate Club $30.00

ASE Chassis/Auto 2 MLR $120.00 Hockey Club $15.00

ASE Engine/Auto 3 $120.00 National Honor Society $200.00

Business Office Specialist $5.00 People of the Pacific $10.00 $35.00

Collision Entry $100.00

Collision Refinishing $130.00 Literary Magazine $10.00

Computer Programming 1 & 2 $5.00 Credit Recovery Course Fee $35.00

Digital Media 1 $5.00 $15.00 *Parking Boot $75.00

Engineering Principles 1 $5.00 Parking Decal - Extra $20.00

Engineering Principles 2 $10.00 PE Test Out $35.00

Yearbook / Senior Salute $60.00

*Non-waivable

$60.00

Overnight travel experiences are in addition to the fees listed above. 

Camp and clinic experiences are in addition to the fees listed above.


